
SOUTHERN ARIZONA 
WATERCOLOR GUILD

The Plaza at Williams Centre
5420 E. Broadway Blvd, #240 • Tucson, Az 85711

Where water, color and creativity meet!



southernazwatercolorguild.com
520.299.7294

STOP BY TODAY!

* Point Shows
All receptions are held  
in the SAWG Gallery 

Open: Tues-Sat, 11am - 4pm
Events change monthly in the Gallery 

2023-24  Show  Schedule
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SPEEDWAY BLVD.

NEW!

Encores & Debuts Show
June 20 – August 5, 2023
Reception: Thursday, June 29, 5-7pm

Great Escapes Show
August 8 – September 30, 2023
Reception: Thursday, August 17, 5-7pm

P3: People, Places and Pets Show
October 3 – November 4, 2023
Reception: Thursday, October 12, 5-7pm

Color My World Show*
November 7 – December 2, 2023
Reception: Thursday, November. 16, 5-7pm

Holiday Show
December 5 – December 30, 2023
Reception: Thursday, December 7, 5-7pm

Lasting Impressions Show* 
January 3 – February 3, 2024
Reception: Thursday, January 11, 5-7pm

Fiesta Sonora Show*
February 6 – March 2, 2024
Reception: Thursday, February 15, 5-7pm

56th Annual Show*
March 5 – March 30, 2024
Reception: Thursday, March 14, 5-7pm

Signature Show
April 2 – May 4, 2024
Reception: Thursday, April 11, 5-7pm

Experimental Show
May 7 – June 22, 2024
Reception: Thursday, May 16, 5-7pm

                               


